


the
MENU
TRIMM-X

HAIR CUT+ SHAVE/TRIM+ HAIR WASH
REFRESH

RELAX

HAIR CUT+ SHAVE/TRIM+ OIL MASSAGE
REVIVE

HAIR CUT+ SHAVE/TRIM+ HAIR WASH+ HAIR COLOUR

GLOMOUR BUNDLE

HAIR CUT+ SHAVE/TRIM+ HAIR WASH+ DE-TAN

LUXURY LOCKS

HAIR CUT+ SHAVE/TRIM+ HAIR WASH+ HAIR
COLOUR+MINI FACIAL

249

299

399

499

699



the
MENU
TRIMM-X

TOUCH ANY (THREE)

Haircut
Shave/Beard Trim
Hair Dye
Regular hair Colour
De-Tan - Face
De-Tan -Full hands
Fruit Facial
Papaya Facial
Mini Facial
Peel of Mask
Cleanup
Almond OIL
Olive OIL
Navarathna OIL
Amaravathi OIL

 

599/-



the
MENU
TRIMM-X

TOUCH ANY ( FOUR)

Haircut
Shave/Beard Trim
Regular Hair Colour
De-Tan - Face
De-Tan -Full hands
Fruit Facial
Papaya Facial
DEEP Conditioning
Face Massage
Scalp Massage
Dry hair SPA
Damage hair SPA
Dandruff hair SPA
Hair loss hair SPA
Almond OIL
Olive OIL
Navarathna OIL
Amaravathi OIL

999/-



the
MENU
TRIMM-X

HAIRCUT FOR MEN

Haircut
Shave
Beard Trim
Kids Cut

149
 69
 69
149

HAIR STYLING FOR MEN

Kids Change of Style

Head Shave

Change of Style

Hair Wash

199
199
199
49

PRICE

PRICE



the
MENU
TRIMM-X

HAIR COLOURING FOR MEN

Fashion Colour Per Streak
Hair Dye
Beard Colour

249
269
  99

  

Cap Highlights
Regular Hair Colour
Loreal Hair Colour
Matrix Hair Colour
Godrej Hair Colour
Revlon Hair Colour
Henna

599
 199
499
549
499
599
199

PRICE



the
MENU
TRIMM-X
FACIALS FOR MEN

Half Hand Bleach
Cleansing & Scrub
Full Hand Bleach
Face and Neck Bleach
De-Tan

 149
149
249
299
299

Peel of Mask
Cleanup

399
349

Fruit Facial
Mini Facial
Gold facial
Daimond facial
VLCC fruit facial
Skin lightening
Skin Brightening

449
399
899
949

1399
1499

PRICE

999



the
MENU
TRIMM-X

HAIR SPA

Dry hair Spa
Damage hair Spa
Dandruff hair Spa
Hair straightening

399
449
499
1999

Hair Setting and Makeup 1999

PRICE

HEAD MASSAGE 

Almond Oil
Navarathna Oil
Amaravathi Oil
Olive Oil
Amaravathi HERBAL Oil

199
149
129
199
249

PRICE



the
MENU
TRIMM-X

TRIMM-X ( PRO ) SERVICES 

Gold (or) daimond facial
Hair cut Styling
Hair SPA
Style SHAVE/TRIM
Full hand bleach
Hair Colour

1999



the
MENU
TRIMM-X

TRIMM-X (ULTRA) SERVICES

Skin brightening 

(or) Skin lightening

Hair cut Styling

Hair SPA

Style Beard
Full hand bleach
Global hair Colour

experiences
to relax .

2499


