

Trimm-X AFFORDABLE SALON



RELAX

249

HAIR CUT+ SHAVE/TRIM+ HAIR WASH REFRESH

299

HAIR CUT+ SHAVE/TRIM+ OIL MASSAGE
REVIVE 399

HAIR CUT+ SHAVE/TRIM+ HAIR WASH+ HAIR COLOUR GLOMOUR BUNDLE 499

HAIR CUT+ SHAVE/TRIM+ HAIR WASH+ DE-TAN

LUXURY LOCKS

699

HAIR CUT+ SHAVE/TRIM+ HAIR WASH+ HAIR COLOUR+MINI FACIAL

MENU TRIMM-X

TOUCH ANY (THREE)

Haircut

Shave/Beard Trim

Hair Dye

Regular hair Colour

De-Tan - Face

De-Tan -Full hands

Fruit Facial

Papaya Facial

Mini Facial

Peel of Mask

Cleanup

Almond OIL

Olive OIL

Navarathna OIL

Amaravathi OIL

599/-



TOUCH ANY (FOUR)

Haircut

Shave/Beard Trim

Regular Hair Colour

De-Tan - Face

De-Tan -Full hands

Fruit Facial

Papaya Facial

DEEP Conditioning

Face Massage

Scalp Massage

Dry hair SPA

Damage hair SPA

Dandruff hair SPA

Hair loss hair SPA

Almond OIL

Olive OIL

Navarathna OIL

Amaravathi OIL

999/-

HENU

TRIMM-X

HAIRCUT FOR MEN	PRICE
Haircut	149
Shave	69
Beard Trim	69
Kids Cut	149
HAIR STYLING FOR MEN	PRICE
Kids Change of Style	199
Head Shave	199
Change of Style	199
Hair Wash	49

He MENU

TRIMM-X

HAIR COLOURING FOR MEN	PRICE
Fashion Colour Per Streak	249
Hair Dye	269
Beard Colour	99
Cap Highlights	599
Regular Hair Colour	199
Loreal Hair Colour	499
Matrix Hair Colour	549
Godrej Hair Colour	499
Revlon Hair Colour	599
Henna	199

He MENU

TRIMM-X FACIALS FOR MEN	PRICE
Half Hand Bleach	149
Cleansing & Scrub	149
Full Hand Bleach	249
Face and Neck Bleach	299
De-Tan	299
Peel of Mask	399
Cleanup Fruit Facial	349 449
Mini Facial	399
Gold facial	899
Daimond facial	949
VLCC fruit facial	999
Skin lightening	1399
Skin Brightening	1499

HENU

TRIMM-X

HAIR SPA	PRICE
Dry hair Spa	399
Damage hair Spa	449
Dandruff hair Spa	499
Hair straightening	1999
Hair Setting and Makeup	1999
HEAD MASSAGE	PRICE
Almond Oil	199
Almond Oil Navarathna Oil	199 149
Navarathna Oil	149



TRIMM-X

1999

TRIMM-X (PRO) SERVICES

Gold (or) daimond facial
Hair cut Styling
Hair SPA
Style SHAVE/TRIM
Full hand bleach
Hair Colour





TRIMM-X (ULTRA) SERVICES

Skin brightening
(or) Skin lightening
Hair cut Styling
Hair SPA
Style Beard
Full hand bleach
Global hair Colour

experiences to relax.